CENTRAL SIERRA ROP - EL DORADO SECTION
4675 Missouri Flat Road, Placerville, CA 95667
Phone: (530) 622-5081, ext. 7239

Fax: (530) 642-0287

2020 - 2021 - Tentative MASTER SCHEDULE- for High School Students
P ith #
ro.gram G0 (CEITES ) Instructors Days Time Site Room Phone
and Single Semester Credits
Animal Health 1 & 2 Julie Gilroy Mon- Fri M= 1:00pm-3:00pm and ops | Lecture = P2 | 530-677-2281
#0965 (10) jgilroy@eduhsd.net T-F = 2:15pm-4:15pm Lab=L-14 ext 2261
D Desi L
atab:::‘ r::;g: il Allen Jarrett MWF M= 1:20pm-2:05pmand | 3 530-677-4402
#0455 %5) ajarrett@eduhsd.net W&F = 2:05pm-3:39pm ext 3917
Lauren Blaze
Cosmetology Iblaze@eduhsdnet .
Mon- F 1:00pm- 4:30 VA ROP-E 530-344-8939
#0927 (15) Natalie Petersen on- i pm pm
npetersen@eduhsd.net
Dental Careers Katie Atkin 530-344-8931
Mon- Fri 1:30pm- 4:30pm VA ROP-D
#0928 (15) katkin@eduhsd.net I P P
Health Careers Meagen Smigel Mon- Fri MWE= 1:3;0npdm-3:30pm EDHS P-20 530-622-3634
#0944 (10) munger@eduhsd.net ORHS ext 1422
T-TH = 2:00pm-4:00pm
Culinary Arts Mike Inks MTTH or ROP Foothill | 530-622-3634
1: - 5:1 EDH
#0961  (10) minks@eduhsd.net MWEF >0pm- 5:10pm 51 Grin ext 1237
Law Enforcement Chris Woolever X M 8:10am - 9:32am 530-677-2281
#0933 (10) cwoolever@eduhsd.net Mon- Fri T&F 8:10am- 10:01am PHS P-10 ext 2357
’ WS&TH 8:10am- 9:50am
Fire Control Technician David Whitt 530-621-4003
Mon- Fri 7:30am- 9:30. UMHS P-6
#0948 (10) dwhitt@eduhsd.net on- i am- 3:3%am ext 4224
Metal Fabrication Colin Denney MTTH M= 12:54pm -1:44pm and EDHS V-192 530-622-3634
#0932 (5) cdenney@eduhsd.net T&TH = 1:55pm-3:25pm ext 1192
M 8:10am - 9:32.
Diesel Engine Archie Taylor . am am 530-677-2281
#0926 (10) ataylor@eduhsd.net Mon- Fri T&F 8:10am- 10:01am PHS 55 ext 2248
v : W&TH 8:10am- 9:50am
Auto Engine Colin Denney M= 1:50pm -2:40pm and 530-622-3634
MWF EDHS V-192
#0921 (5) cdenney@eduhsd.net W&F = 1:55pm-3:25pm ext 1192
SITE ADDRESSES
EDHS = EI Dorado High School P;éSG; gongerosa :Lghs:?hc:m ORHS = Oak Ridge High School UMHS = Union Mine High School
561 Canal St, Placerville, 95667 onderosa RA, SNINEIE | 1150 Harvard Way, El Dorado Hills 95762 6530 Koki Lane, El Dorado, 95623
Springs, 95682
V.A. = Virtual Academy (adjacent to Union Mine High School)
6540 Koki Lane, El Dorado, 95623
FOR MORE INFORMATION:

L N\

http://www.eduhsd.k12.ca.us/Educational-Services/Career-Technical-EducationROP/index.html





